
Here is the schedule of Arizona EAS Required Monthly Tests for 2021:  

JAN  Wed  1/27/2021  1040a  County  

FEB  Wed  2/10/2021  140a  State  

MAR  Wed  3/10/2021  1140a  County  

APR  Wed  4/14/2021  240a  State  

MAY  Wed  5/12/2021  1240p  County  

JUN  Wed  6/09/2021  340a  State  

JUL  Wed  7/14/2021  1040a  County  

AUG  Wed  8/11/2021  140a  State  

SEP  Wed  9/08/2021  1140a  County  

OCT Wed  10/13/2021  240a  State  

NOV  Wed  11/10/2021  1240p  County  

DEC  Wed  12/08/2021  340a  State  

JAN  Wed  1/12/2022  1040a  County  

 

Please note that while the originating agency (county or state) will endeavor to issue these tests at the 

scheduled times, actual times may vary up to five minutes before or up to fifteen minutes after the 

scheduled time.  

In the event a test is not sent within fifteen minutes of its scheduled time, the test will not be sent that 

day. Instead, it will be rescheduled for the original time exactly one week later. In such an event, look for 

an announcement on the EASArizona@groups.io mailing list to confirm the rescheduled date and time. 


